P2
Replaces all previous versions Effective 1st August 2005
Description: 2 Wheel Bins
# MGWHLBLK Wheel 200mm: Black / Rubber C/w Detent
# SU35L Bin: Cylindrical: 50Ltr: 730mm H: Yellow
# SU50L Bin: Cylindrical: 50Ltr: 730mm H: Yellow
# SU50LB Bin: Mobile: 50 Litre Litter Bin
# SU80BLU Bin: 80Ltr: 847mm H: Blue
# SU80BLU-BARE Bin: 80Ltr: 847mm H: Blue: No Wheels Or Axle
# SU80DG Bin: 80Ltr: 847mm H: Dark Green
# SU80GRY Bin: 80Ltr: 847mm H: Grey
# SU80NG Bin: 80Ltr: 847mm H: Natural Green
# SU80R Bin: 80Ltr: 847mm H: Red
# SU80Y Bin: 80Ltr: 847mm H: Yellow
# SU120BLU Bin: 120Ltr: 930mm H: Blue
# SU120DG Bin: 120Ltr: 930mm H: Dark Green
# SU120GRY Bin: 120Ltr: 930mm H: Grey
# SU120NG Bin: 120Ltr: 930mm H: Natural Green
# SU120R Bin: 120Ltr: 930mm H: Red
# SU120WH Bin: 120Ltr: 930mm H: White
# SU120Y Bin: 120Ltr: 930mm H: Yellow
# SU140BLU Bin: 140Ltr: 1065mm H: Blue
# SU140DG Bin: 140Ltr: 1065mm H: Dark Green
# SU140GRY Bin: 140Ltr: 1065mm H: Grey
# SU140NG Bin: 140Ltr: 1065mm H: Nature Green
# SU140R Bin: 140Ltr: 1065mm H: Red
# SU140Y Bin: 140Ltr: 1065mm H: Yellow
# SU240BLU Bin: 240Ltr: 1075mm H: Blu
# SU240DG Bin: 240Ltr: 1075mm H: Dark Green
# SU240GRY Bin: 240Ltr: 1075mm H: Grey
# SU240NG Bin: 240Ltr: 1075mm H: Nature Green
# SU240OR Bin: 240Ltr: 1075mm H: Orange
# SU240R Bin: 240Ltr: 1075mm H: Red
# SU240W Bin: 240Ltr: 1075mm H: White
# SU240Y Bin: 240Ltr: 1075mm H: Yellow
# SU360DG Bin: 360 Litre Standard: Dark Green
# SU360GRY Bin: 360 Litre Standard: Grey
# SU360NG Bin: 360 Litre Standard: Nature Green
Description: 4 Wheel Bins
# SU660DG Bin: 660Ltr: 1235mm H: Dark Green
# SU660GRY Bin: 660Ltr: 1235mm H: Grey
# SU660NG Bin: 660Ltr: 1235mm H: Nature Green
# SU1100-D-DG Bin: Domed: 1100Ltr: 1465mm H: Dark Green
# SU1100-D-GRY Bin: Domed: 1100Ltr: 1465mm H: Grey
# SU1100-D-NG Bin: Domed: 1100Ltr: 1465mm H: Natural Green
# SU1100-F-FG Bin: Flat: 1100Ltr: 1465mm H: Dark Green
# SU1100-F-GRY Bin: Flat: 1100Ltr: 1465mm H: Grey
# SU1100-F-NG Bin: Flat: 1100Ltr: 1465mm H: Natural Green
All prices/specifications subject to change without notice. ADD 10% GST - Australia Only
Code
SULO WHEELIE BINS & WASTE BINS
Code
39 Ellen St. Wollongong NSW 2500, AUSTRALIA
Phone:  +61 2 4227 3444   •  1300 763 444
Fax:      +61 2 4226 2208   •  ABN 98 002 454 462
Illustrated: SU1100-D-NG
Daisy T:/Brochures/Sulo/Sulo_Bins_Prices_1pg_np Page 1 of 1
                 Please email to
          for current pricing